USAEC

Gollar Ellev: T2 sgd = -

Total Depth_ /5¢4.0__ _ _

Date:
Beg- .- Fin. e

Location:
Claim_mesea 43
Dlsfmcmm.nxsmm, ARTZONA
Comdsf /$2 & FO2LY4Z

20

40

50

60

70

80

90 TS AL

100 - oo >

A
W

¢
N
R

ey

= z
T
T 77 7
|30 i -] L FL2, STy >, V. &
S 7T Lz
B
Sy | 7 i
s e 2 & 2~
LS TLS - SRS A
o » e
s Y a—
= —
=] | e 1 7
gL
'50 i T =
i LI L =
T 5 e €
< i Tty -t 5
) T 7 S -
{ it
i [

160

170

180

190

200

IM—1-51—W & Y Co.—2322




